Opis produktu

Format szerokosci dysku:
Gtebokos¢:

Interfejs dysku:
Kolor (wyliczeniowy):
Model:

Pojemnos¢ dysku:
Predkos¢ odczytu:
Predkos¢ zapisu:
Szerokos¢:

Typ dysku:

Typ napedu:

Waga:

Wysokos¢:

Dane aktualne na dzien: 19-05-2024 03:41

Link do produktu: https://mig.bytom.pl/ssd-a400-series-240gb-sata3-2-5-p-2665.html

SSD A400 SERIES 240GB SATA3

2.5II

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

2,5" (SFF)
100

SATA Il - 6 Gb/s
Nie dotyczy
A400

240

500

350

69.9

SSD
Wewnetrzny
41

7

124,00 zt

100,81 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
24 godziny
1DGKINWB240A4000
SA400S37/240G
740617261219
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